Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE

AMENDMENTS TO THE TRADE ORDER

3. In article 3—

- (a) in the heading, for the words "restricted goods" substitute "category A goods";
- (b) in paragraph (1), for the words "any restricted goods," substitute "any category A goods,";
- (c) in paragraph (2), for the words "any restricted goods," substitute "any category A goods,";
- (d) in paragraph (4A)—
 - (i) in sub-paragraph (a), for the words "restricted goods" substitute "category A goods";
 - (ii) for sub-paragraph (b)(i) substitute—
 - "(i) the category A goods listed in paragraph 1 of Schedule 1;";
 - (iii) for sub-paragraph (b)(iv) substitute-
 - "(iv) the category A goods in sub-paragraphs (b) to (d) of paragraph 2 and paragraph 4 of Schedule 1.";
- (e) in paragraph (5), for the words "restricted goods" substitute "category A goods";
- (f) in paragraph (6), for the words "restricted goods" substitute "category A goods";
- (g) in paragraph (8), for the words "restricted goods" substitute "category A goods".